14 August 2023 Monday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 NIHAVENT(2)
2 HENNAGIRL(7)
3 BAZILO(3)
4 MADEN DAGI(4)
5 SANSLI ENES(5)
6 TARGUTAY(6)
7 SOPRANQ(8)
8 KRAL HAKAN(1)

Age
3yobf

3yogrf
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yobc
3yochf

3yochc

1.)82.000 ¢
1)23575+¢

Sire

BABA MEVLUT - DUDU
CANKARDESLER - KINALI KUZU
KAIZBERT (RU) - BRRUYA
KURTEL - KUZUM

SONALP- SUBEYHKZI
YAMANER - KUZGUN
AYABAKAN - GOZTEPEL

BAHARSAH - DAGKLZI

Race Result
Condition 3/DHOW
2.)32.800 v
2.)9430 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey

58 KTOKAGOGLU ABD.AKDEMR

55  NAVCI REM AKBULUT
57  OMLDIZ MET. GELIK

57 ASOZEN FiD. ALTIN

57 OGOKGE F. TOY. YILDIZ
53 HAGOKGE ADI. ALTIN

55  MGICEK ALl CAPACI

56  E.D.OKTEN TEK. BIRICIK

Pick(2) 3,20 +, Quinella(2/7) 20,80 , Exacta(2/7) 43,50 t, 3rd double(2/2) 9,60 t

Owner
MAKKUS

Y.AKBULUT
S.ONDER
MTURKOGLU
ODEMR
MTURKOGLU
ME.A/CI

TBIRICIK

57 kg,

3.16.400 &
3)4715¢

Trainer

1.33.45

1.33.51

1.33.83

1.34.03

1.35.69

1.36.04

1.37.27

1.39.06

Win
15.99(3)

Time

3,20
6,00 6.64(5)
255 14.11(4)
215  32.98(1)
675 442(6)
1045 3.78(7)
190 1872(2)

1055 3.37(8)

PSF

Bursa Racecourse (36th Day)

1400 Turf
4.)8.200 v
4)2358¢
St Margin Late Start RT
Half Length 41
2,5 Lengths 39
1,5 Lengths 43
10 Lengths 43
40
42
42
38



